Payments From turnover and purchase of investment assets and capital additions
derived from works program

Statement of Cash Flows – Financing Activities

Receipts Amount expected to inflow from new borrowings

Payments Expected outflows based on repayment schedules of borrowings
and lease liabilities

C
it

y
of

 N
ew

ca
st

le

18 Long Term Financial Plan   19

Variations to assumptions applied in the LTFP may occur during the life of the plan and these variations could
have a significant impact on the results of the financial modelling. The LTFP relies on a series of assumptions.
The data underpinning these assumptions reflect the best available data at the time the LTFP was
developed.

Impact on operating result
The table below indicates the impact on the forecast net operating result for 2022/23 of a one percent and
ten percent movement in the key assumptions underpinning the Planned Case scenario. These impacts will
have a cumulative effect on the model over the horizon of the plan.

Sensitivity Analysis
and Risk
Management

Newcastle City Council

10 Year Financial Plan for the Years ending June 2032

Sensitivity Analysis

Favourable/(Unfavourable) impact to Operating Result

2022/23  1%  -1%  10%  -10%

Assumption $’000 $’000 $’000 $’000

Rate peg 2.50% 2,083 (2,083) 20,831  N/A

CPI 2.40% (781) 866 (7,808)  N/A

BBSW 0.23% 3,210  N/A 31,761  N/A

Wages & SGC 2.50% (1,253) 1,253 (12,527)  N/A

OPEX 29.17% (1,140) 1,140 (11,401) 11,401

2022/23 Favourable/(Unfavourable) impact to income or expenses

'000  1%   -1%  10%  -10%

Rates and annual charges 208,307 2,083 (2,083) 20,831 (20,831)

User Fees & Charges 102,132 1,021 (1,021) 10,213 (10,213)

Grants & Contributions 33,374 334 (334) 3,337 (3,337)

Employee benefits and on-costs 125,271 1,253 (1,253) 12,527 (12,527)

Materials and services 104,359 1,044 (1,044) 10,436 (10,436)

Waste Levy 37,332 373 (373) 3,733 (3,733)

Long Term Financial Plan   21

C
it

y
of

 N
ew

ca
st

le

20

Operating Income - 2022/23 Budget Operating Expenses - 2022/23 Budget

Rates & annual charges Employee benefits
& on-costs

Grants & contributions
provided for operating
purposes

Depreciation
& amortisation

$208.3M
$125.2M

$16.6M

User charges & fees Borrowing costsGrants & contributions
provided for capital
purposes

Other expenses

$102.1M $3.7M
$33.7M

Interest & investment
revenue

Materials & servicesOther income Net losses from the
disposal of assets

$5.4M $104.3M$4M
$4.1M

Other revenues

$10.3M

54.7% of Operating Income